
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps) 

# 
434 
728 
134 
475 
125 
267 
43 
112 
137 
533 
342 
133 
53 
528 
740 
114 
233 
785 

898 

Namn 
Erik Karlsson 
Tobias Tropp 
Robin Johansson 
Simon Carlén 
Jörgen Gustafsson 
Simon Ryen 
Fredrik Knutsson 
Johan Wadström 
Anton Nordström 
Lucas Lander 
Fredrik Johansson 
Nils Jönsson 
Kristian Martinsson 
Pontus Zuzarte De Mendonca Petzäll 
Pontus Hansson 
Albin Wadström 
Peter Hellqvist 
Torbjörn Johansson 

Oskar Alexandersson 

Klubb 
Lidköpings MCK 
Töreboda MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Töreboda MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Töreboda MK 
Töreboda MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Töreboda MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Christinehamns MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Töreboda MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 

Töreboda MK 

Märke 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 

Beta 

Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Husqvarna 
Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

KTM 

V 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

4 

Total T. 
19:42.308 
19:51.534 
20:15.635 
20:30.115 
21:24.623 
21:31.493 
21:53.346 
22:15.250 
20:05.466 
20:14.806 
21:00.350 
21:11.953 
21:34.645 
19:48.116 
19:51.219 
21:48.182 
23:29.267 
14:24.199 

9:24.543 

P. 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
0 
0 
20 
19 
18 
0 
0 
17 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
9.226 

Avg. Speed 
42,476 

Best Lap Tm 
2:03.526 

Best Speed 
45,173 

Best Lap by 
434 - Erik Karlsson 

Printed: 2022-04-30 15:20:48 

Tävlingsledare: Jonbjörn Hafsteinsson, TAID:904,Tel:073 056 94 69 
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Tobias Jansson, TAID:1916, Tel:076 128 37 75 
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Tillståndsnr: 64-50, Tidtagning: MX1.SE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 220430

Serien Västra Div 2 Norra - Deltävling 1 
Reservlag 

Heat 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:55:13 

Kartåsbanan - Lidköpings MCK 1,550 km 

2022-04-30 14:30 


